Office Doctor Discount Office Furniture
www.OfficeDr.com      856-368-9085
Safco Products are on Sale for Half Price
Take Half Off the List Prices in this PDF
Call 856-368-9085 Now to Order
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
Safco® warranty obligation: We pledge to repair or replace, at Safco’s option, any Safco product or component that is defective
in material or workmanship for as long as you, the original purchaser, own it.

Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers
Compatible with Mobile Aisle 1000 and Mobile Lite, but not Kwik-Track
Product Numbering System for 4-Post Shelving
Product No. Example: EXL3618865S
EX:  Heavy-Duty Shelving
    L or T  Shelving Type: ("L" for Closed L-Uprights, "T" for Closed T-Uprights)
     36:  Shelving Width in Inches (24, 30, 36, 42, and 48)
18:  Shelving Depth in Inches (18 and 36)
86:  Upright Height in Inches (only one height)
  5:  Number of shelves
  S:  Starter
Starter Units with Two Closed “L” Uprights  Without  With Dividers
   Dividers  Add “DV” Suffix
Model No. W D H Wt. List Price Wt. List Price
EXL2418865S 24" 18" 86" 136 1,729.00 147 2,205.00
EXL2436865S 24" 36" 86" 276 2,799.00 287 3,753.00
EXL3018865S 30" 18" 86" 169 1,648.00 180 2,115.00
EXL3036865S 30" 36" 86" 303 2,821.00 314 3,775.00
EXL3618865S 36" 18" 86" 172 1,725.00 183 2,236.00
EXL3636865S 36" 36" 86" 331 2,849.00 342 3,732.00
EXL4218865S 42" 18" 86" 190 1,714.00 201 2,183.00
EXL4236865S 42" 36" 86" 357 2,861.00 368 3,814.00
EXL4818865S 48" 18" 86" 211 1,761.00 222 2,226.00
EXL4836865S 48" 36" 86" 388 2,920.00 399 3,874.00
Adder units with Closed “T” Uprights   Without  With Dividers
   Dividers  Add “DV” Suffix
Model No. W D H Wt. List Price Wt. List Price
Adder units with Closed "T" Uprights
EXT2418865A 24" 18" 86" 125 1,619.00 136 2,097.00
EXT2436865A 24" 36" 86" 216 2,455.00 227 3,410.00
EXT3018865A 30" 18" 86" 143 1,542.00 154 2,050.00
EXT3036865A 30" 36" 86" 243 2,477.00 254 3,430.00
EXT3618865A 36" 18" 86" 161 1,618.00 172 2,130.00
EXT3636865A 36" 36" 86" 271 2,509.00 282 3,394.00
EXT4218865A 42" 18" 86" 179 1,642.00 190 2,118.00
EXT4236865A 42" 36" 86" 297 2,519.00 308 3,471.00
EXT4818865A 48" 18" 86" 201 1,656.00 212 2,165.00
EXT4836865A 48" 36" 86" 328 2,577.00 339 3,532.00
Option of ordering with and without Dividers, add “DV” suffix if ordering with dividers
Model No. W D Wt. List Price
Closed “L” Uprights – 86” Height
X1886L  18” 31 257.00
169
Safco® Products marketing materials are designed
to be used as sales tools for our Dealer network.
O
ffice Suites
Tables &
D
esks
Personal
O
rganization
Storage &
Filing
Technology
Furniture
A
rt &
Engineering
SA
FE Collection
A
ddendum